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1| 2018.02.12 o3 AzH| 452,260 452,260 | 20180212-00022
2 | 2018.02.20 ZAod A=Y 1,000,000 1,452,260 | 20180220-00006
3| 2018.02.22 Xo3s A|zH| 465,740 1,918,000 | 20180222-00003
4 | 2018.03.07 Xos A =H| 1,069,450 2,987,450 | 20180307-00003
5| 2018.03.20 Xlos A|ZH| 66,380 3,053,830 | 20180320-00015
6 | 2018.03.20 ZAod A=y 1,000,000 4,053,830 | 20180320-00006
7 | 2018.04.17 o3 A|zH| 165,110 4,218,940 | 20180417-00011
8 | 2018.04.20 ZJodA X zH] 1,000,000 5,218,940 | 20180420-00005
9 | 2018.04.30 X o3Z X|=mH] 7,580 5,226,520 | 20180430-00008
10| 2018.05.03 Xos A=Y 733,700 5,960,220 | 20180503-00006
11| 2018.05.09 oS A|zH| 646,800 6,607,020 | 20180509-00006
12| 2018.05.23 £ o3 R EH]| 1,000,000 7,607,020 | 20180523-00005
13| 2018.05.23 Zdod A7y 1,000,000 8,607,020 | 20180523-00004
14| 2018.05.31 Ko A gH] gHga =720 8,606,300 | 20180531-00035
15| 2018.06.20 dod A =H| 1,000,000 9,606,300 | 20180620-00004
16 | 2018.06.20 £ o7 R =2H] 1,000,000 10,606,300 | 20180620-00005
17| 2018.07.20 Z ozt A &2H] 1,000,000 11,606,300 | 20180720-00008
18| 2018.07.20 £o7 R &H]| 1,000,000 12,606,300 | 20180720-00004
19| 2018.07.20 ZodA R zH] 1,000,000 13,606,300 | 20180720-00003
20| 2018.07.31 Hod R EH] 240,000 13,846,300 | 20180731-00002
21| 2018.08.08 Hod X|7Y| 320,000 14,166,300 | 20180808-00003
22| 2018.08.17 Z oz} X|&H| 1,000,000 15,166,300 | 20180817-00008
23| 2018.08.17 Zdod A=Y 1,000,000 16,166,300 | 20180817-00003
24| 2018.08.17 2o A2y 1,000,000 17,166,300 | 20180817-00004
25| 2018.09.03 Fo74 HFEZ 2,000,000 19,166,300 | 20180903-00007
26| 2018.09.03 dog etz 2,000,000 21,166,300 | 20180903-00007
27| 2018.09.03 Zout s 2,000,000 23,166,300 | 20180903-00007
28 | 2018.09.03 drodl AsrZ 2,000,000 25,166,300 | 20180903-00007
29| 2018.09.03 slodd A= 2,000,000 27,166,300 | 20180903-00007
30| 2018.09.07 Hod R =H] 360,000 27,526,300 | 20180907-00003
31| 2018.09.20 HoZ&E X 7Y] 1,000,000 28,526,300 | 20180920-00004
321 2018.09.20 Zdod XzH] 1,000,000 29,526,300 | 20180920-00002
331 2018.09.20 £ o3t R 2] 1,000,000 30,526,300 | 20180920-00003
34| 2018.09.20 Z ozt X =H] 1,000,000 31,526,300 | 20180920-00007
35| 2018.10.04 Hod X|7Y] 240,000 31,766,300 | 20181004-00016
36| 2018.10.19 ZJodA R=y| 1,000,000 32,766,300 | 20181019-00001
37| 2018.10.19 £ o X 2H] 1,000,000 33,766,300 | 20181019-00002
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38| 2018.10.19 HoZ& R|&H| 909,900 | 34,676,200 | 20181019-00003
39| 2018.10.19 olos X =mH| 1,000,000 | 35,676,200 | 20181019-00008
40| 2018.10.19 Z ozt X 7Y 1,000,000 | 36,676,200 | 20181019-00006
41| 2018.10.22 BARAE] ®F4F-AL 6,800,000 | 43,476,200 | 20181022-00002
421 2018.11.09 FaAE doim 1,650,000 | 45,126,200 | 20181109-00001
43| 2018.11.09 F3AE Ty 827,200 | 45,953,400 | 20181109-00002
44 2018.11.20 o3 A zy] 900,000 | 46,853,400 | 20181120-00001
45| 2018.11.20 £ 0% X 2H] 1,000,000 | 47,853,400 | 20181120-00002
46 | 2018.11.20 Z ozt Al 7| 1,000,000 | 48,853,400 | 20181120-00005
47| 2018.11.20 °olos X =&H] 1,000,000 | 49,853,400 | 20181120-00007
48 | 2018.12.06 JoF A &H] 840,000 | 50,693,400 | 20181206-00034
49| 2018.12.10 LRAE Aoz 1,650,000 | 52,343,400 | 20181210-00001
50| 2018.12.10 L AE T2y 827,200 | 53,170,600 | 20181210-00002
51| 2018.12.20 Sto A X|&H] 2,812,000 | 55,982,600 | 20181220-00004
52| 2018.12.20 208 A 7Y] 1,000,000 | 56,982,600 | 20181220-00001
53| 2018.12.20 Zozt A =2H| 1,000,000 | 57,982,600 | 20181220-00002
54| 2018.12.20 olo3s A|zH| 1,000,000 | 58,982,600 | 20181220-00003
55| 2019.01.09 oyl R 2H] 2,000,000 | 60,982,600 | 20190109-00009
56| 2019.01.10 FrAE ddizg 1,650,000 | 62,632,600 | 20190110-00001
57| 2019.01.10 TrAE 2]y 827,200 | 63,459,800 | 20190110-00002
58| 2019.01.10 Fod AlgY| 570,934 | 64,030,734 | 20190110-00009
59| 2019.01.22 £03 A&y 1,000,000 | 65,030,734 | 20190122-00001
60 | 2019.01.22 Z ozt R =2H] 1,000,000 | 66,030,734 | 20190122-00002
61| 2019.01.22 0l]o3s R|=H] 1,000,000 | 67,030,734 | 20190122-00003
62| 2019.02.11 TZAE A=z 1,650,000 | 68,680,734 | 20150211-00004
63| 2019.02.11 FAE ]y 827,200 | 69,507,934 | 20190211-00005
64| 2019.02.12 Hod A7y 160,000 | 69,667,934 | 20190212-00008
65| 2019.02.12 Hod A gH| 320,000 | 69,987,934 | 20190212-00008
66 | 2019.02.12 Hod R =2H] 360,000 | 70,347,934 | 20190212-00008
67| 2019.02.12 Hod X =H] 360,000 | 70,707,934 | 20190212-00008
68 | 2019.02.18 =03 x| =H] 2,697,033 | 73,404,967 | 20190218-00008
69| 2019.02.22 £ o0 A 2H] 900,000 | 74,304,967 | 20190222-00012
70 | 2019.02.22 Zozt A &Y| 1,000,000 | 75,304,967 | 20190222-00013
71| 2019.02.22 olos RA|=H| 1,000,000 | 76,304,967 | 20150222-00014
72| 2019.03.11 LAY ddiz 1,650,000 | 77,954,967 | 20190311-00001
73| 2019.03.11 LDEAE T 827,200 | 78,782,167 | 20190311-00002
74| 2019.03.15 Z oz} A &H] 1,000,000 | 79,782,167 | 20190315-00004
75| 2019.03.15 olo3s A|zH| 1,000,000 | 80,782,167 | 20190315-00005
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76 | 2019.03.21 o 440,000 81,222,167 | 20190321-00010
77 | 2019.04.08 Ho 320,000 81,542,167 | 20190408-00010
78 | 2019.04.10 ) S 1,650,000 | 83,192,167 | 20190410-00001
79 | 2019.04.10 U 827,200 84,019,367 | 20190410-00002
80 | 2019.04.22 2| 480,000 84,499,367 | 20190422-00014
81 |2019.04.22 = 900,000 85,399,367 | 20190422-00002
82 | 2019.04.22 1,000,000 | 86,399,367 | 20190422-00003
83 | 2019.05.09 520,000 86,919,367 | 20190509-00008
84 | 2019.05.09 282,000 87,201,367 | 20190509-00012
85 | 2019.05.10 1,650,000 88,851,367 | 20190510-00001
86 | 2019.05.10 827,200 | 89,678,567 | 20190510-00002
87 | 2019.05.20 olo3 X|ZH| 1,000,000 90,678,567 | 20190520-00001
88 | 2019.06.10 827,200 91,505,767 | 20190610-00001
89 | 2019.06.10 1,650,000 93,155,767 | 20190610-00002
90 | 2019.06.11 520,000 93,675,767 | 20190611-00006
91 | 2019.06.20 1,000,000 94,675,767 | 20190620-00001
92 | 2019.07.08 520,000 95,195,767 | 20190708-00006
93 | 2019.07.10 1,650,000 96,845,767 | 20190710-00001
94 | 2019.07.10 827,200 97,672,967 | 20190710-00002
95 | 2019.07.19 900,000 98,572,967 | 20190719-00001
96 | 2019.08.08 1,732,033 | 100,305,000 | 20190808-00004
97 | 2019.08.08 520,000 | 100,825,000 | 20190808-00008
98 | 2019.08.09 1,650,000 | 102,475,000 | 20190809-00001
99 | 2019.08.09 827,200 | 103,302,200 | 20190809-00002
100 | 2019.09.16 520,000 | 103,822,200 | 20190916-00011
101 | 2019.09.30 2,480,000 | 106,302,200 | 20190930-00018




